
Tamilnadu Teachers EducaƟon University, Chennai - 600097

M.Ed Degree ExaminaƟon, May / June 2019 - II nd Year

College Code / Name 12416 / Sri Balaji College of EducaƟon

SI.No Reg No / DOB Name COD INT EXT TOT RST COD INT EXT TOT RST COD INT EXT TOT RST COD INT EXT TOT RST TOTAL RESULT

1
1241617MD001
1989-06-10

ANANDARAJ M SMPA 30 37 67 P

SMPB 30 38 68 P

SMTC 30 35 65 P

SMTE 30 52 82 P

SMSC 30 46 76 P

SMSB 30 42 72 P

PTVV 44 55 99 P

PRAC-II 222 222 P
751 P

2
1241617MD002
1986-04-07

BOWYA M SMPA 30 34 64 RA

SMPB 30 36 66 P

SMTC 30 35 65 P

SMTE 30 46 76 P

SMSC 30 50 80 P

SMSB 30 35 65 P

PTVV 44 53 97 P

PRAC-II 222 222 P
735 RA

3 1241617MD003
1980-04-05

CHENTHAMIZH
SELVI K SMPA 29 32 61 RA

SMPB 29 38 67 P

SMTC 29 18 47 RA

SMTE 29 45 74 P

SMSC 29 37 66 P

SMSB 29 36 65 P

PTVV 42 50 92 P

PRAC-II 207 207 P
679 RA

4 1241617MD004
1989-02-10

DEEPA A SMPA 30 34 64 RA

SMPB 30 35 65 P

SMTC 30 27 57 RA

SMTE 30 53 83 P

SMSC 30 42 72 P

SMSB 30 39 69 P

PTVV 40 60 100 P

PRAC-II 220 220 P
730 RA

5 1241617MD005
1986-04-16

DIVYANATH S SMPA 29 25 54 RA

SMPB 29 35 64 P

SMTC 29 46 75 P

SMTE 29 47 76 P

SMSC 29 35 64 P

SMSB 29 35 64 P

PTVV 40 61 101 P

PRAC-II 210 210 P
708 RA

6
1241617MD006
1991-07-10

GAYATHRI C SMPA 28 AA 28 RA

SMPB 28 AA 28 RA

SMTC 28 AA 28 RA

SMTE 28 AA 28 RA

SMSC 28 AA 28 RA

SMSB 28 AA 28 RA

PTVV AA 58 58 RA

PRAC-II AA 0 RA
226 RA

7 1241617MD007
1985-04-20

GEETHA N SMPA 28 33 61 RA

SMPB 28 40 68 P

SMTC 29 49 78 P

SMTE 29 56 85 P

SMSC 28 42 70 P

SMSB 29 38 67 P

PTVV 40 52 92 P

PRAC-II 204 204 P
725 RA

8 1241617MD008
1989-06-07

GOBINATH S SMPA 30 42 72 P

SMPB 30 48 78 P

SMTC 30 51 81 P

SMTE 30 58 88 P

SMSC 30 53 83 P

SMSB 30 41 71 P

PTVV 42 57 99 P

PRAC-II 223 223 P
795 P

9 1241617MD009
1987-01-17

JANSIRANI M SMPA 28 32 60 RA

SMPB 29 42 71 P

SMTC 29 35 64 P

SMTE 29 46 75 P

SMSC 29 42 71 P

SMSB 29 40 69 P

PTVV 44 75 119 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
742 RA

10
1241617MD010
1992-07-02

KAMALA J SMPA 30 AA 30 RA

SMPB 30 AA 30 RA

SMTC 29 AA 29 RA

SMTE 29 AA 29 RA

SMSC 30 AA 30 RA

SMSB 30 AA 30 RA

PTVV 40 57 97 P

PRAC-II 205 205 P
480 RA
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11 1241617MD011
1988-07-05

KANNAGI P SMPA 28 AA 28 RA

SMPB 29 AA 29 RA

SMTC 29 AA 29 RA

SMTE 29 AA 29 RA

SMSC 29 AA 29 RA

SMSB 28 AA 28 RA

PTVV AA 53 53 RA

PRAC-II AA 0 RA
225 RA

12
1241617MD012
1978-01-05

KOKILA D SMPA 28 14 42 RA

SMPB 28 19 47 RA

SMTC 28 37 65 P

SMTE 28 39 67 P

SMSC 28 26 54 RA

SMSB 29 18 47 RA

PTVV 40 56 96 P

PRAC-II 209 209 P
627 RA

13 1241617MD013
1986-05-27

KRISHNAKUMAR
C SMPA 29 22 51 RA

SMPB 30 19 49 RA

SMTC 30 40 70 P

SMTE 30 25 55 RA

SMSC 30 37 67 P

SMSB 30 35 65 P

PTVV 41 58 99 P

PRAC-II 204 204 P
660 RA

14 1241617MD014
1981-04-16

KUMARAVEL K SMPA 29 26 55 RA

SMPB 29 45 74 P

SMTC 29 46 75 P

SMTE 29 48 77 P

SMSC 29 38 67 P

SMSB 29 36 65 P

PTVV 40 61 101 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
727 RA

15 1241617MD015
1986-03-13

LINGAKUMAR D SMPA 28 36 64 P

SMPB 30 43 73 P

SMTC 28 46 74 P

SMTE 28 49 77 P

SMSC 29 42 71 P

SMSB 30 38 68 P

PTVV 43 60 103 P

PRAC-II 204 204 P
734 P

16
1241617MD016
1991-07-11

MAGESH V SMPA 28 29 57 RA

SMPB 28 38 66 P

SMTC 28 40 68 P

SMTE 28 44 72 P

SMSC 28 35 63 P

SMSB 28 41 69 P

PTVV 40 56 96 P

PRAC-II 214 214 P
705 RA

17
1241617MD017
1989-04-30

MANI E SMPA 30 34 64 RA

SMPB 30 38 68 P

SMTC 30 27 57 RA

SMTE 30 42 72 P

SMSC 29 45 74 P

SMSB 30 35 65 P

PTVV 43 54 97 P

PRAC-II 212 212 P
709 RA

18 1241617MD018
1988-04-02

NAGARAJAN S SMPA 28 32 60 RA

SMPB 29 39 68 P

SMTC 28 40 68 P

SMTE 28 50 78 P

SMSC 29 38 67 P

SMSB 29 36 65 P

PTVV 40 55 95 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
717 RA

19 1241617MD019
1983-07-05

NANDHAKUMAR
J

SMPA 28 29 57 RA

SMPB 29 35 64 P

SMTC 29 42 71 P

SMTE 29 50 79 P

SMSC 29 48 77 P

SMSB 29 38 67 P

PTVV 44 53 97 P

PRAC-II 212 212 P
724 RA

20 1241617MD020
1991-05-22

NANDINI M SMPA 28 32 60 RA

SMPB 29 45 74 P

SMTC 29 37 66 P

SMTE 29 43 72 P

SMSC 28 50 78 P

SMSB 29 36 65 P

PTVV 42 51 93 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
724 RA
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21 1241617MD021
1989-06-05

NAVEEN KUMAR
B

SMPA 28 AA 28 RA

SMPB 28 43 71 P

SMTC 28 25 53 RA

SMTE 28 39 67 P

SMSC 28 48 76 P

SMSB 29 35 64 P

PTVV 40 61 101 P

PRAC-II 212 212 P
672 RA

22
1241617MD022
1984-08-04

PANDIAN K SMPA 29 20 49 RA

SMPB 29 19 48 RA

SMTC 29 24 53 RA

SMTE 29 41 70 P

SMSC 29 48 77 P

SMSB 30 22 52 RA

PTVV 40 60 100 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
665 RA

23 1241617MD023
1989-04-06

PANDIYAN P SMPA 29 32 61 RA

SMPB 30 41 71 P

SMTC 29 44 73 P

SMTE 29 41 70 P

SMSC 29 36 65 P

SMSB 30 35 65 P

PTVV 44 54 98 P

PRAC-II 212 212 P
715 RA

24 1241617MD024
1985-06-15

PRAKASAM K SMPA 27 29 56 RA

SMPB 28 36 64 P

SMTC 28 39 67 P

SMTE 28 40 68 P

SMSC 29 38 67 P

SMSB 29 40 69 P

PTVV 40 56 96 P

PRAC-II 208 208 P
695 RA

25 1241617MD025
1992-04-13

PUNITHAVATHI
V P

SMPA 30 48 78 P

SMPB 30 54 84 P

SMTC 30 51 81 P

SMTE 30 43 73 P

SMSC 30 39 69 P

SMSB 30 35 65 P

PTVV 41 67 108 P

PRAC-II 218 218 P
776 P

26
1241617MD026
1993-05-10

PUNITHAVEL K SMPA 28 49 77 P

SMPB 28 46 74 P

SMTC 28 24 52 RA

SMTE 28 37 65 P

SMSC 28 40 68 P

SMSB 29 44 73 P

PTVV 44 56 100 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
722 RA

27
1241617MD027
1987-04-14

RAGAVENDIRAN
M SMPA 30 49 79 P

SMPB 30 45 75 P

SMTC 30 36 66 P

SMTE 30 43 73 P

SMSC 30 39 69 P

SMSB 30 49 79 P

PTVV 44 53 97 P

PRAC-II 206 206 P
744 P

28 1241617MD028
1978-02-02

RAJA R SMPA 28 48 76 P

SMPB 28 35 63 P

SMTC 29 40 69 P

SMTE 29 40 69 P

SMSC 30 27 57 RA

SMSB 30 39 69 P

PTVV 43 51 94 P

PRAC-II 208 208 P
705 RA

29 1241617MD029
1988-11-21

RAJALAKSHMI P
C SMPA 30 49 79 P

SMPB 30 38 68 P

SMTC 30 40 70 P

SMTE 30 44 74 P

SMSC 30 42 72 P

SMSB 30 47 77 P

PTVV 44 50 94 P

PRAC-II 222 222 P
756 P

30 1241617MD030
1990-06-10

RAMARAJAN A SMPA 29 48 77 P

SMPB 29 36 65 P

SMTC 29 41 70 P

SMTE 29 37 66 P

SMSC 29 36 65 P

SMSB 29 41 70 P

PTVV 40 67 107 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
736 P
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31 1241617MD031
1989-05-07

RAMESH M SMPA 28 50 78 P

SMPB 29 37 66 P

SMTC 28 40 68 P

SMTE 28 42 70 P

SMSC 28 35 63 P

SMSB 29 44 73 P

PTVV 40 55 95 P

PRAC-II 218 218 P
731 P

32
1241617MD032
1989-05-10

RANI S SMPA 29 49 78 P

SMPB 30 43 73 P

SMTC 29 40 69 P

SMTE 29 39 68 P

SMSC 29 35 64 P

SMSB 29 35 64 P

PTVV 44 52 96 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
725 P

33 1241617MD033
1978-07-04

REVATHI M SMPA 29 48 77 P

SMPB 29 50 79 P

SMTC 30 45 75 P

SMTE 30 44 74 P

SMSC 28 35 63 P

SMSB 29 43 72 P

PTVV 45 59 104 P

PRAC-II 222 222 P
766 P

34 1241617MD034
1986-07-24

ROSELINE P SMPA 30 52 82 P

SMPB 30 50 80 P

SMTC 30 46 76 P

SMTE 30 42 72 P

SMSC 30 39 69 P

SMSB 30 58 88 P

PTVV 43 60 103 P

PRAC-II 218 218 P
788 P

35 1241617MD035
1988-04-05

SANGEETHA
E

SMPA 29 52 81 P

SMPB 29 46 75 P

SMTC 29 41 70 P

SMTE 30 39 69 P

SMSC 29 39 68 P

SMSB 30 39 69 P

PTVV 40 57 97 P

PRAC-II 210 210 P
739 P

36
1241617MD036
1990-01-29

SATHISH R SMPA 28 44 72 P

SMPB 28 46 74 P

SMTC 28 41 69 P

SMTE 28 39 67 P

SMSC 28 37 65 P

SMSB 29 44 73 P

PTVV 40 56 96 P

PRAC-II 210 210 P
726 P

37
1241617MD037
1985-04-27

SATHIYARAJ S SMPA 29 48 77 P

SMPB 29 48 77 P

SMTC 29 40 69 P

SMTE 29 39 68 P

SMSC 29 42 71 P

SMSB 29 51 80 P

PTVV 40 57 97 P

PRAC-II 219 219 P
758 P

38 1241617MD038
1984-07-20

SATHYA S SMPA 26 AA 26 RA

SMPB 27 AA 27 RA

SMTC 28 AA 28 RA

SMTE 28 AA 28 RA

SMSC 27 AA 27 RA

SMSB 27 AA 27 RA

PTVV AA 60 60 RA

PRAC-II AA 0 RA
223 RA

39 1241617MD039
1992-06-01

SHUAIB
MOHAMED K SMPA 30 37 67 P

SMPB 28 38 66 P

SMTC 30 AA 30 RA

SMTE 30 36 66 P

SMSC 30 AA 30 RA

SMSB 30 AA 30 RA

PTVV 42 68 110 P

PRAC-II 218 218 P
617 RA

40
1241617MD040
1979-10-06

SIVA J SMPA 30 43 73 P

SMPB 30 53 83 P

SMTC 30 39 69 P

SMTE 30 42 72 P

SMSC 30 40 70 P

SMSB 30 44 74 P

PTVV 40 62 102 P

PRAC-II 218 218 P
761 P
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41 1241617MD041
1993-02-12

SIVAPRAKASAM
S SMPA 29 36 65 P

SMPB 29 44 73 P

SMTC 28 37 65 P

SMTE 28 39 67 P

SMSC 28 35 63 P

SMSB 29 46 75 P

PTVV 42 56 98 P

PRAC-II 211 211 P
717 P

42
1241617MD042
1983-07-07

SUBATHRA J SMPA 29 48 77 P

SMPB 29 50 79 P

SMTC 29 39 68 P

SMTE 29 42 71 P

SMSC 29 37 66 P

SMSB 29 49 78 P

PTVV 40 59 99 P

PRAC-II 214 214 P
752 P

43 1241617MD043
1988-05-19

TAMIL SELVAN N SMPA 29 48 77 P

SMPB 29 51 80 P

SMTC 29 41 70 P

SMTE 29 41 70 P

SMSC 29 38 67 P

SMSB 29 46 75 P

PTVV 41 66 107 P

PRAC-II 209 209 P
755 P

44 1241617MD044
1984-10-03

THAMARAISELVI
S SMPA 28 48 76 P

SMPB 29 49 78 P

SMTC 28 44 72 P

SMTE 28 39 67 P

SMSC 28 39 67 P

SMSB 29 49 78 P

PTVV 42 56 98 P

PRAC-II 209 209 P
745 P

45 1241617MD045
1985-06-10

THANGADURAI
K

SMPA 28 38 66 P

SMPB 29 44 73 P

SMTC 28 37 65 P

SMTE 28 37 65 P

SMSC 28 35 63 P

SMSB 28 44 72 P

PTVV 40 56 96 P

PRAC-II 207 207 P
707 P

46
1241617MD046
1984-05-21

VELMURUGAN S SMPA 30 44 74 P

SMPB 30 36 66 P

SMTC 29 39 68 P

SMTE 29 06 35 RA

SMSC 30 35 65 P

SMSB 30 48 78 P

PTVV 41 58 99 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
698 RA

47
1241617MD047
1984-05-14

VELU N SMPA 29 37 66 P

SMPB 29 45 74 P

SMTC 28 40 68 P

SMTE 28 45 73 P

SMSC 28 36 64 P

SMSB 29 42 71 P

PTVV 40 58 98 P

PRAC-II 213 213 P
727 P

48 1241617MD048
1991-06-02

VENDA S SMPA 27 AA 27 RA

SMPB 28 AA 28 RA

SMTC 28 AA 28 RA

SMTE 28 AA 28 RA

SMSC 28 AA 28 RA

SMSB 29 AA 29 RA

PTVV AA 84 84 P

PRAC-II AA 0 RA
252 RA

49 1241617MD049
1986-06-30

VIJAYAKUMAR R SMPA 29 35 64 P

SMPB 29 46 75 P

SMTC 28 40 68 P

SMTE 28 43 71 P

SMSC 29 37 66 P

SMSB 29 44 73 P

PTVV 42 56 98 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
731 P

50 1241617MD050
1989-05-21

VINOTHKUMAR
M SMPA 28 38 66 P

SMPB 29 53 82 P

SMTC 29 39 68 P

SMTE 29 48 77 P

SMSC 29 40 69 P

SMSB 29 44 73 P

PTVV 44 68 112 P

PRAC-II 216 216 P
763 P

Note : P - Pass , RA - Reappear, AA -Absent, WD - Withheld, PRAC - PracƟcal

Dr.M.Govindan

Controller of ExaminaƟon i/c
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